

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 11-12/2011 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).30210-30211/2009

DORAIRAJ Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRAISAMY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for restoration and office report)

Date: 08/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.  
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. A. Durga Devi, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 11-12 are allowed.

I.A. Nos. 9-10 are also allowed.

Let the main case be listed before the Court in the  
third week of August, 2011.

(Rama Chopra)  
P.A.

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master