

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 17-18/2014, I.A.Nos.19-20/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s).  
2129-2130/2012

DORAIRAJ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DIRAISAMY &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For intervention, exemption from filing O.T.and office report)

Date : 15/09/2015 These applications were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. G. Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. (Mrs. ) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Interlocutory applications are allowed.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)  
COURT MASTER