

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos.2129-2130/2012

DORAIRAJ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DIRAISAMY & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/02/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.Giri, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
 Ms. Shiva Vijaya Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Manav Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hema Sampath, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.
 Ms. Srishti Govil, Adv.
 Ms. Pratiksha Mishra, Adv.
 Ms. Vaishnavi Subrahmanyam, Adv.
 Mr. Mohan, Adv.
 Mr. Muthuswamy, Adv.
 Ms. Vidhya, Adv.
 Mr. G. Sivabalamurugan, Adv.
 Ms. Vandana, Adv.
 Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

 Mr. Anand Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Amrendra Kumar Singh, Adv.
 Dr. Charuwali Khanna, Adv.
 For Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

 Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

 Ms. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 1st March, 2016 as part-heard.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master