

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.13

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.2129-2130/2012

DORAIRAJ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DORAISAMY (DEAD) AND ORS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 113014/2022 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION)

Date : 15-02-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ragavachari, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, AOR
Ms. Shivati C., Adv.
Mr. Ananvay, Adv.
Mr. Poorna Chandran, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev M. Roy, Adv.
Mr. Anand Selvam, Adv.
Dr. D. Jayaprakash, Adv.
Mr. P. Srinivasan, Adv.
Mr. Muthuvel Palani, Adv.
Mr. D. Atchaya Gopal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishit Agrawal, AOR
Ms. Kanishka Mittal, Adv.
Ms. Vanya Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

Dr. Mrs. Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR
Mr. Pushpanjali Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shefali Jain, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ajayamrit Raj, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kr Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, AOR
Mr. Arvind Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mahendra Ram, Adv.
Mr. Joginder Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Raghvendra Shukla, Adv.

Mr. P. Ravishankar Rao, Adv.
Mr. Gilamurugu, Adv.
Ms. Aswathi M.K., AOR

Mr. Anand Mishra, AOR
Mr. Amrendra Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28.02.2024.

(VIJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCivil Appeal No.2129-2130/2012

DORAIRAJ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DORAISAMY (DEAD) AND ORS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 113014/2022 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION)

Date : 15-02-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. G. Balaji, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishit Agrawal, AOR
Ms. Kanishka Mittal, Adv.
Ms. Vanya Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

Dr. Mrs. Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR
Mr. Pushpanjali Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shefali Jain, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ajayamrit Raj, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kr Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, AOR
Mr. Arvind Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mahendra Ram, Adv.
Mr. Joginder Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Raghvendra Shukla, Adv.

Mr. P. Ravishankar Rao, Adv.
Mr. Gilamurugu, Adv.
Ms. Aswathi M.K., AOR

Mr. Anand Mishra, AOR
Mr. Amrendra Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 27.02.2024.

(VIJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)