

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2129-2130/2012

DORAIRAJ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DORAISAMY (DEAD) AND ORS. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

([ RETAIN IN THE LIST ]

IA No. 113014/2022 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION)

Date : 19-09-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.Giri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Bhalla, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. V.raghavachari, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. G. Balaji, AOR  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev M.roy, Adv.  
Mr. Anand Selvam, Adv.  
Mr. P.srinivasan, Adv.  
Mr. Dr.d.jayaprakash, Adv.  
Mr. Atchaya Gopal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishit Agrawal, AOR  
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR  
Dr. Mrs. Vipin Gupta, AOR  
Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR  
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, AOR

Mr. Ravishankar Rao, Adv.  
Mr. G.ilamurugu, Adv.  
Ms. Aswathi M.k., AOR

Mr. Anand Mishra, AOR  
Mr. Amrendra Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(VARSHA MENDIRATTA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)(MATHEW ABRAHAM)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)