

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.11

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2129-2130/2012

DORAIRAJ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DORAISAMY (DEAD) AND ORS. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

( [ RETAIN IN THE TOP OF THE LIST ]  
(IA No. 113014/2022 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION)

Date : 06-11-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.giri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Bhalla, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. V.raghavachari, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. G. Balaji, AOR  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev M.roy, Adv.  
Mr. Anand Selvam, Adv.  
Mr. P.srinivasan, Adv.  
Mr. Dr.d.jayaprakash, Adv.  
Mr. Atchaya Gopal, Adv.  
Ms. R.shase, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishit Agrawal, AOR  
Ms. Kanishka Mittal, Adv.  
Mr. Sankalp Suman, Adv.  
  
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR  
  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR  
Mr. Vishwaditya Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Harsha Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Nath, Adv.  
Mr. Shreyas Ranjan, Adv.  
  
Dr. Mrs. Vipin Gupta, AOR  
  
Ms. Pushpanjali Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

Mr. M C Dhingra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, AOR  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Piyush Kant Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Mahendra Ram, Adv.

Mr. Anand Mishra, AOR  
Mr. Amrendra Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. P.ravishankar Rao, Adv.  
Mr. G.ilamurugu, Adv.  
Ms. Thongthingabi Koijam, Adv.  
Mr. Niraj Bobby Paonam, Adv.  
Mr. L.k.paonam, Adv.  
Ms. Aswathi M.k., AOR

Mr. Rajesh -s. Panddian, Adv.  
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. Akhileshwar Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Stalin.S.Desuza, Adv.  
Malinvin Sinie, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Part heard.

List the matters tomorrow i.e. 07.11.2024.

(GEETA JOSHI)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)